
Novice All Round Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
SHOT Classic November 17 & 18, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 30 2nd 30 3rd 30 1st 29
51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 4.0 27.0 4.0 27.0 1.0 30.0 3.0 27.0 111.0 1
36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 1.0 30.0 2.0 29.0 3.0 28.0 6.5 23.5 110.5 2
5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 2.0 29.0 15.0 16.0 6.0 25.0 1.0 29.0 99.0 3
91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 25.0 8.0 23.0 2.0 29.0 17.0 13.0 90.0 4
39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.0 23.0 16.0 15.0 4.0 27.0 8.0 22.0 87.0 5
18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 13.0 18.0 12.0 19.0 10.0 21.0 4.0 26.0 84.0 6
8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 12.0 19.0 11.0 20.0 5.0 26.0 11.0 19.0 84.0 7

112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 14.0 17.0 13.0 18.0 8.0 23.0 5.0 25.0 83.0 8
19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 19.0 12.0 5.0 26.0 14.0 17.0 10.0 20.0 75.0 9
55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 22.0 14.0 17.0 11.0 20.0 15.0 15.0 74.0 10

137 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 7.0 24.0 20.0 11.0 21.0 10.0 2.0 28.0 73.0 11
123 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 16.0 15.0 9.0 22.0 9.0 22.0 16.0 14.0 73.0 12
14 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 3.0 28.0 23.0 8.0 16.0 15.0 12.0 18.0 69.0 13
98 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 15.0 16.0 24.0 7.0 7.0 24.0 13.0 17.0 64.0 14

113 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 22.0 9.0 10.0 21.0 22.0 9.0 6.5 23.5 62.5 15
37 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 17.0 14.0 7.0 24.0 28.0 3.0 18.0 12.0 53.0 16
38 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 20.0 11.0 17.0 14.0 12.0 19.0 21.0 9.0 53.0 17
66 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 5.0 26.0 22.0 9.0 18.0 13.0 25.0 5.0 53.0 18
59 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 25.0 6.0 6.0 25.0 17.0 14.0 24.0 6.0 51.0 19

126 Phillip Hiser - Cash N My CD - 3629359 27.0 4.0 3.0 28.0 15.0 16.0 28.0 2.0 50.0 20
125 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 28.0 3.0 1.0 30.0 26.0 5.0 19.0 11.0 49.0 21
85 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 11.0 20.0 18.0 13.0 24.0 7.0 23.0 7.0 47.0 22

142 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 29.0 2.0 28.0 3.0 20.0 11.0 9.0 21.0 37.0 23
133 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 10.0 21.0 26.0 5.0 23.0 8.0 27.0 3.0 37.0 24
120 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 21.0 10.0 21.0 10.0 30.0 1.0 22.0 8.0 29.0 25
56 Cody Brown - Smart Flying Talk - 4994666 23.0 8.0 30.0 1.0 27.0 4.0 20.0 10.0 23.0 26

127 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 26.0 5.0 19.0 12.0 29.0 2.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 27
79 Marcia Herald - Mysmart Fritz Chex - 4846147 18.0 13.0 29.0 2.0 25.0 6.0 29.0 1.0 22.0 28

124 Dixie Parker - Georgia - 2011-153 #N/A #N/A 13.0 18.0 14.0 16.0 0.0
143 Michelle Wilkinson - Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 30.0 1.0 25.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
144 Cory Lawson - Spinners Colonel - 4154407 24.0 7.0 27.0 4.0 19.0 12.0 #N/A 0.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 30 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

2 29 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

3 28 14 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

4 27 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

5 26 66 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

6 25 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 73.0

7 24 137 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

8 23 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

9 22 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

10 21 133 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

Novice Pleasure SHOT Classic ChampionshipLocation:Chris Jeter



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Championship First Round
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 20 85 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

12 19 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 67.0

13 18 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

14 17 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

15 16 98 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

16 15 123 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

17 14 37 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

18 13 79 Marcia Herald - Mysmart Fritz Chex - 4846147 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

19 12 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

20 11 38 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 60.0
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21 10 120 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

22 9 113 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

23 8 56 Cody Brown - Smart Flying Talk - 4994666 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

24 7 144 Cory Lawson - Spinners Colonel - 4154407 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

25 6 59 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

26 5 127 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

27 4 126 Phillip Hiser - Cash N My CD - 3629359 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 55.0

28 3 125 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

29 2 142 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 7.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

30 1 143 Michelle Wilkinson - Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 48.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 4 2 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
lope to / 

walk 
bridge

open / 
close 
gate

trot 
trees to 
mailbox

check 
mail / 
side 

pass left

trot fig 8 
/ back to 
tunnel

ride thru 
tunnel

lope 
trees 

into trap

back / 
90 turn 

left

walk 
trees / 

exit

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 30 125 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 83.0

2 29 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 10.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 79.0

3 28 126 Phillip Hiser - Cash N My CD - 3629359 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

4 27 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

5 26 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 78.0

6 25 59 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 77.0

7 24 37 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 77.0

8 23 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 76.0

9 22 123 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 7.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 75.0

10 21 113 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 5.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 73.0

Novice Trail SHOT Classic ChampionshipLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 20 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 72.0

12 19 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 72.0

13 18 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 71.0

14 17 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

15 16 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 9.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 68.0

16 15 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 66.0

17 14 38 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 6.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 65.0

18 13 85 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 65.0

19 12 127 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 64.0

20 11 137 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 63.0
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21 10 120 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 63.0

22 9 66 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

23 8 14 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 6.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 63.0

24 7 98 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

25 6 143 Michelle Wilkinson - Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 62.0

26 5 133 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

27 4 144 Cory Lawson - Spinners Colonel - 4154407 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 58.0

28 3 142 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 5.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

29 2 79 Marcia Herald - Mysmart Fritz Chex - 4846147 4.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 51.0

30 1 56 Cody Brown - Smart Flying Talk - 4994666 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 50.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 30 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 5 1 8 7 2 3

NY1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop Spins

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 30 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

2 29 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 55.0

3 28 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

4 27 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 51.0

5 26 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

6 25 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

7 24 98 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 5.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 44.0

8 23 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 44.0

9 22 123 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 43.0

10 21 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

SHOT Classic ChampionshipLocation:Joe Hayes
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11 20 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

12 19 38 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0

13 18 124 Dixie Parker - Georgia - 2011-153 6.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 41.0

14 17 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

15 16 126 Phillip Hiser - Cash N My CD - 3629359 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 36.0

16 15 14 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

17 14 59 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 36.0

18 13 66 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 36.0

19 12 144 Cory Lawson - Spinners Colonel - 4154407 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 32.0

20 11 142 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 32.0
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21 10 137 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 7.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

22 9 113 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 31.0

23 8 133 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.0

24 7 85 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 29.0

25 6 79 Marcia Herald - Mysmart Fritz Chex - 4846147 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

26 5 125 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

27 4 56 Cody Brown - Smart Flying Talk - 4994666 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

28 3 37 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.0

29 2 127 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 23.0

30 1 120 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 20.0
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November 17 & 18, 2011 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

29 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 29.0 5 Roberta Johnston - Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 3 3 4 4 4 18 17 53

2 28.0 137 Anna Mc Naught - Twice The Solano - 4925238 3 3 3 3 3 16 15 46

3 27.0 51 Brandyl J. Brooks - Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 3 2 2 3 3 17 15 45

4 26.0 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3 3 2 3 3 15 15 44

5 25.0 112 Amanda Anderson - Sixteen Bingo GDA - 4716495 3 2 3 2 3 15 15 43

6.5 23.5 113 Chris Adolph - Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 3 3 3 3 3 14 14 43

6.5 23.5 36 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 3 3 3 3 3 14 14 43

8 22.0 39 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 2 3 3 3 15 13 42

9 21.0 142 William Lewis - Up Bach Rock - 4609219 2 2 2 3 2 14 15 40

10 20.0 19 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 3 2 3 3 2 13 14 40

Novice Cowhorse

Class

OT Classic Champions

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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11 19.0 8 Teri Boyd - Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 2 1 2 2 3 13 15 38

12 18.0 14 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 3 2 3 2 3 11 14 38

13 17.0 98 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 3 2 3 2 2 13 13 38

14 16.0 124 Dixie Parker - Georgia - 2011-153 2 3 3 3 2 12 13 38

15 15.0 55 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 2 2 2 2 3 12 14 37

16 14.0 123 Melissa Locke - Savasan - 3430030 3 3 2 2 2 13 12 37

17 13.0 91 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 3 1 1 1 2 14 14 36

18 12.0 37 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 2 2 2 13 13 36

19 11.0 125 Diane Hiser - Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 2 2 3 3 2 10 13 35

20 10.0 56 Cody Brown - Smart Flying Talk - 4994666 2 2 2 3 3 10 12 34
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21 9.0 38 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 2 2 2 2 11 12 33

22 8.0 120 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 2 2 1 1 2 11 12 31

23 7.0 85 Shelly Dickson - Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 3 2 2 2 3 8 9 29

24 6.0 59 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 3 2 3 2 4 10 26

25 5.0 66 Peggy Hughes - Fionas Freckles - 5006065 3 3 3 2 1 8 5 25

26 4.0 127 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 22

27 3.0 133 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 2 2 3 3 2 2 6 20

28 2.0 126 Phillip Hiser - Cash N My CD - 3629359 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 20

29 1.0 79 Marcia Herald - Mysmart Fritz Chex - 4846147 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
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